
Robinson IB Faculty List 

 

 

Subject Name Classes Taught  Email 

Chemistry Atkins, James "Tom" Chem Pre-IB and Chem HL / SL James.Atkins@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Math Charley-Sale, Judi Math HL, Algebra 2  Judi.Charley-Sale@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

English DiFederico, Susan English 3 Susan.Difederico@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Guidance (11th/12th) Driscoll, Daniel School Counselor Daniel.Driscoll@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Biology Everhart, Craig Bio Pre-IB Craig.Everhart@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

World Language Iglesias, Silvina Spanish 2 and 4 Silvina.Iglesias@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

History Ketchum, Matthew History HL / SL Matthew.Ketchum@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

World Language Lacascade, Marie-Helene French 1-5, Spanish 2 Marie.Lacascade@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

World Language Landron, Martha Spanish 1 and 5 Martha.Landron@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

English Lee, Sharon English 2 Sharon.Lee@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

TOK Loges, Aline TOK Aline.Loges@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

History McCray, Kevin AP Euro Kevin.Mccray@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Chemistry Menard, Wesly Chem Pre-IB Wesly.Menard@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

History Militello, Jaclyn Gov / World Jaclyn.Militello@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Physics Montero, Manuel Physics Pre-IB and Physics HL  / SL Manuel.Montero@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Economics Mousseau, Melissa Economics HL Melissa.Mousseau@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

History Oben, Alice AP Euro, Gov / World Alice.Oben@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Biology Oliver, Tiffany Bio HL Tiffany.Oliver@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

English Peteranecz, Jennell English 4 Jennell.Peteranecz@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Psychology Pippin, Donald Psych HL / SL, Inquiry Skills Donald.Pippin@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

History Sahebzamani, Naze Gov / World Nase.Sahebzamani@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Secretary Sallis, Lily  Clerical Lily.Sallis@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Biology Sanford, Sarah Bio SL and Bio Pre-IB Sarah.Sanford@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Math Saunders, Joshua Math SL, Trig/Math Anal Joshua.Saunders@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Inquiry Skills Seal, Brenda Inquiry Skills, Geometry Hon Brenda.Seal@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

History Simmons, Ronald AP USH Ronald.Simmons@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Math Smith, Steven Math Studies Steven.Smith@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Guidance (9th/10th) Thompson, Tara School Counselor Tara.Thompson1@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

World Language Tudanca, Fernando Spanish 1 and 2 Fernando.Tudanca@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

English Vassey, Buffy English 1 Buffy.Vassey@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Art Wilson, Mary W Art HL / SL MaryW.Wilson@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

Math Zuppa, Stacy Algebra 2, Trig/Geo Stacy.Zuppa@sdhc.k12.fl.us  
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